

Pixelworks to Unveil Tablet and Ultrabook Display Processor Technology at COMPUTEX TAIPEI

June 3, 2013

Company to demonstrate display processor technology for Intel Core™ processor-based Tablets and Ultrabooks running Windows 8™

SAN JOSE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jun. 3, 2013-- Pixelworks, Inc. (NASDAQ: PXLW) today announced that it is bringing its innovative video display processor technology to Tablets and Ultrabooks. At invitation-only meetings at this year's COMPUTEX TAIPEI, the company will demonstrate its technology for the highest quality video on Windows 8 TMTablets and Ultrabooks based on Intel's 4 th generation Core TMprocessors.

With the increase of media consumption across all screens, users are demanding the best picture quality for their movies, photos and video games. Traditionally this type of video display processing has only been available for large screens. Utilizing an innovative new approach, Pixelworks is able to bring the highest display quality to Tablets and Ultrabooks.

"Pixelworks has always been about video quality, and we believe that every screen, especially the highest resolution Tablets and Ultrabooks, are ideal platforms for the very best video processing technology," said Graham Loveridge, Sr. Vice President of Marketing at Pixelworks.

To obtain an invitation to the Pixelworks suite at COMPUTEX, or for additional information about Pixelworks' products, including the company's newest video display processor solutions for Tablets and Ultrabooks, please contact your local Pixelworks office (http://www.pixelworks.com/locations.php).

About Pixelworks, Inc.

Pixelworks creates, develops and markets video display processing technology for digital video applications that demand the very highest quality images. At design centers around the world, Pixelworks engineers constantly push video performance to keep manufacturers of consumer electronics and professional displays worldwide on the leading edge. The company is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

For more information, please visit the company's Web site at www.pixelworks.com.

Note: Pixelworks and the Pixelworks logo are registered trademarks of Pixelworks, Inc.

Source: Pixelworks, Inc.

Investor Contact:

Shelton Group
Brett L Perry, +1-972-239-5119 ext 159
Director of IR
bperry@sheltongroup.com
or

Company Contact: Pixelworks, Inc. info@pixelworks.com